
One 27 Summer Run

Overall Finish List
July 28, 2012

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

 
 

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Neil Solomon                      Hattiesburg  MS        45    53   M       1 50-54               19:08.3      6:10/M 
      2    Clint Lambert                     Hattiesburg  MS       132    34   M       1 30-34               19:53.1      6:25/M 
      3    Jacob Feagans                     Hattiesburg  MS        60    34   M       2 30-34               20:23.5      6:35/M 
      4    Cody Wallace                      Raymond  MS            11    28   M       1 25-29               20:36.6      6:39/M 
      5    David Callen                      Laurel  MS            129    17   M       1 15-19               20:48.4      6:43/M 
      6    Ron Mason                         Lucedale  MS          112    47   M       1 45-49               22:19.5      7:12/M 
      7    Douglas Clark                     Sumrall  MS            29    30   M       3 30-34               22:35.9      7:17/M 
      8    Jennifer Patterson                Ellisville  MS        120    35   F       1 35-39               22:39.5      7:18/M 
      9    Jimmy Gardner                     Petal  MS              20    41   M       1 40-44               23:18.5      7:31/M 
     10    Adam Newsom                       Hattiesburg  MS        62    26   M       2 25-29               23:55.8      7:43/M 
     11    Daniel Bartran                    Hattiesburg  MS       101    32   M       4 30-34               23:56.9      7:43/M 
     12    Scott Tyson                       Petal  MS              52    31   M       5 30-34               25:06.9      8:06/M 
     13    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS         88    41   M       2 40-44               26:06.8      8:25/M 
     14    Chris Lohrstorfer                 Raymond  MS           109    48   M       2 45-49               26:16.4      8:28/M 
     15    Elizabeth Freeman                 Richton  MS           113    59   F       1 55-59               26:19.8      8:29/M 
     16    Amy Palmer                        Petal  MS               9    31   F       1 30-34               26:28.5      8:32/M 
     17    Martin Hankins                    Purvis  MS             99    27   M       3 25-29               26:48.4      8:39/M 
     18    Penny Smith                       Leakesville  MS        21    35   F       2 35-39               26:52.3      8:40/M 
     19    Amanda Sharp                      Brandon  MS            97    18   F       1 15-19               26:53.5      8:40/M 
     20    Rod Lawson                        Laurel  MS            117    32   M       6 30-34               27:33.6      8:53/M 
     21    Stan Green                        Laurel  MS             22    17   M       2 15-19               28:05.8      9:04/M 
     22    Benjamin Holifield                Laurel  MS             79    16   M       3 15-19               28:06.1      9:04/M 
     23    Makenzie Walters                  Laurel  MS             73    13   M       1  0-14               28:10.7      9:05/M 
     24    Katie Henderson                   Laurel  MS             78    17   F       2 15-19               28:12.2      9:06/M 
     25    Trey Tisdale                      Ellisville  MS         58    17   M       4 15-19               28:18.5      9:08/M 
     26    Marisa Pasquale                   Petal  MS              41    19   F       3 15-19               28:19.9      9:08/M 
     27    Christina Bellino                 Hattiesburg  MS        38    30   F       2 30-34               28:37.0      9:14/M 
     28    Brain Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS        39    32   M       7 30-34               28:38.3      9:14/M 
     29    Ronnie Freeman                    Richton  MS           114    60   M       1 60-64               28:45.2      9:16/M 
     30    Glenn Lucas                       Petal  MS             130    41   M       3 40-44               28:51.9      9:18/M 
     31    Alicia Gieger                     Laurel  MS             64    43   F       1 40-44               28:59.8      9:21/M 
     32    Ivan Warren                       Perkinston  MS        107    55   M       1 55-59               29:14.0      9:26/M 
     33    Stacy Sharp                       Brandon  MS            96    44   M       4 40-44               29:20.1      9:28/M 
     34    Mason Walters                     Laurel  MS             72    16   M       5 15-19               29:20.6      9:28/M 
     35    Lindsay Skipper                   Petal  MS              59    32   F       3 30-34               29:30.3      9:31/M 
     36    Kelly Henderson                   Laurel  MS             77    19   F       4 15-19               29:46.0      9:36/M 
     37    Jimmy Holcomb                     Leakesville  MS        37    53   M       2 50-54               29:50.8      9:37/M 
     38    Daniel Steedham                   Hattiesburg  MS       126    24   M       1 20-24               29:52.6      9:38/M 
     39    Bethany Wallace                   Raymond  MS            12    29   F       1 25-29               30:12.7      9:45/M 
     40    Bethany Bynum                     Petal  MS              57    23   F       1 20-24               30:28.8      9:50/M 
     41    Amber Windham                     Hattiesburg  MS       121    25   F       2 25-29               30:34.6      9:52/M 
     42    KeithAnn Carter                   Hattiesburg  MS        86    31   F       4 30-34               30:38.2      9:53/M 
     43    Nan Fulmer                        Richton  MS           103    50   F       1 50-54               31:07.9     10:02/M 
     44    Katie Abercrombie                 Seminary  MS            6    25   F       3 25-29               31:09.2     10:03/M 
     45    Aaron Ryals                       Hattiesburg  MS       125    29   M       4 25-29               31:23.3     10:07/M 
     46    Wynn Brewer                       Leakesville  MS        94    20   F       2 20-24               31:47.5     10:15/M 
     47    Michaela Pederson                 Magee  MS             127    25   F       4 25-29               31:59.7     10:19/M 
     48    Samantha McCain                   Hattiesburg  MS        61    25   F       5 25-29               32:09.8     10:22/M 
     49    Diane Patterson                   Seminary  MS          122    58   F       2 55-59               32:17.6     10:25/M 
     50    Miles Hinton                      Hattiesburg  MS        33    26   M       5 25-29               32:24.8     10:27/M 
     51    Russell Palmer                    Petal  MS               8    32   M       8 30-34               32:28.9     10:28/M 
     52    Mike Pasquale                     Petal  MS              40    43   M       5 40-44               32:41.4     10:33/M 
     53    Myles Walters                     Laurel  MS             74     8   M       2  0-14               32:51.6     10:36/M 
     54    Doug Vaughn                       Atmore  AL            131    46   M       3 45-49               32:56.2     10:37/M 
     55    Rebecca Yarnell                   Laurel  MS             15    43   F       2 40-44               33:01.4     10:39/M 
     56    Kayla Hankins                     Purvis  MS            100    25   F       6 25-29               33:09.1     10:42/M 
     57    Bo Gieger                         Laurel  MS             65    45   M       4 45-49               33:09.5     10:42/M 
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     58    Michelle Henderson                Laurel  MS             76    47   F       1 45-49               33:12.1     10:43/M 
     59    LaDona Tyson                      Petal  MS              53    30   F       5 30-34               33:32.9     10:49/M 
     60    Tommie Walters                    Laurel  MS             71    40   F       3 40-44               34:04.3     10:59/M 
     61    Ben Gordon                        Laurel  MS             48    15   M       6 15-19               34:26.9     11:06/M 
     62    Phyllis Cook                      Purvis  MS             32    34   F       6 30-34               34:28.7     11:07/M 
     63    Sonya Kelley                      Laurel  MS            106    49   F       2 45-49               35:19.3     11:24/M 
     64    Elizabeth Williams                Laurel  MS             92    21   F       3 20-24               35:52.0     11:34/M 
     65    Rita West                         Ovett  MS             123    42   F       4 40-44               36:26.6     11:45/M 
     66    Shara Walters                     Ovett  MS             124    35   F       3 35-39               36:27.7     11:45/M 
     67    Donna Holloway                    Petal  MS              31    41   F       5 40-44               36:37.0     11:49/M 
     68    Megan Williamson                  Sumrall  MS            35    31   F       7 30-34               36:39.7     11:49/M 
     69    Kelly Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS          50    28   F       7 25-29               36:45.0     11:51/M 
     70    Richard Jackson                   Vicksburg  MS          49    28   M       6 25-29               36:46.5     11:52/M 
     71    Bridgette Kimbrell                Jackson  MS            14    27   F       8 25-29               37:11.2     12:00/M 
     72    Kolby Shepherd                    Laurel  MS             69    18   M       7 15-19               37:15.8     12:01/M 
     73    Lauren Little                     McComb  MS            133    18   F       5 15-19               37:36.3     12:08/M 
     74    Christian Culpepper               Hattiesburg  MS        67    21   F       4 20-24               38:11.7     12:19/M 
     75    Hogie Delk                        Hattiesburg  MS        66    43   M       6 40-44               38:12.5     12:19/M 
     76    Damon Harvison                    Hattiesburg  MS        44    15   M       8 15-19               38:42.9     12:29/M 
     77    Tommy Flowers                     Ellisville  MS         85    51   M       3 50-54               38:50.9     12:32/M 
     78    Scottie Walters                   Laurel  MS             70    41   M       7 40-44               39:10.0     12:38/M 
     79    Raye Ann Harvison                 Hattiesburg  MS        25    34   F       8 30-34               39:12.3     12:39/M 
     80    Tammie Flowers                    Ellisville  MS         84    47   F       3 45-49               39:32.5     12:45/M 
     81    Andrea Cooley                     Picayune  MS           87    31   F       9 30-34               39:33.8     12:45/M 
     82    Cristie Webb                      Laurel  MS              5    38   F       4 35-39               39:57.2     12:53/M 
     83    David Rudolph                     Laurel  MS            128    54   M       4 50-54               40:10.8     12:57/M 
     84    Leanna Lawson                     Laurel  MS            118    30   F      10 30-34               40:16.0     12:59/M 
     85    Elizabeth Lott                    Purvis  MS              7    54   F       2 50-54               40:34.6     13:05/M 
     86    Virginia Mullins                  Mendenhall  MS         56    13   F       1  0-14               40:52.7     13:11/M 
     87    Kristie Shepherd                  Laurel  MS             68    42   F       6 40-44               41:27.7     13:22/M 
     88    Bonnie Hinton                     Petal  MS             119    60   F       1 60-64               42:20.5     13:39/M 
     89    Marilyn Cantrell                  Ellisville  MS         98    59   F       3 55-59               42:54.2     13:50/M 
     90    Lisa Sanders                      Ellisville  MS          3    43   F       7 40-44               42:54.4     13:50/M 
     91    Lisa Reid                         Bogue Chitto  MS       10    54   F       3 50-54               44:14.1     14:16/M 
     92    Courtney Walling                  Florence  MS           42    17   F       6 15-19               44:29.9     14:21/M 
     93    Alison Rudolph                    Laurel  MS              1    20   F       5 20-24               48:54.1     15:46/M 
     94    Matthew Tucker                    Laurel  MS              2    20   M       2 20-24               48:54.8     15:46/M 
     95    Krisan Parish                     Hattiesburg  MS        95    31   F      11 30-34               51:02.3     16:28/M 
     96    Noah Holifield                    Laurel  MS             80    11   M       3  0-14               54:20.2     17:32/M 
     97    Erin Brady                        Ovett  MS              54    18   F       7 15-19             1:11:03.1     22:55/M 
     98    Jessica Holifield                 Laurel  MS             81     8   F       2  0-14             1:11:06.4     22:56/M 
     99    Demy Freeman                      Ellisville  MS         51    16   F       8 15-19             1:11:35.2     23:05/M 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           102    67   M       1 60-69               36:00.6     11:37/M 
      2    Nicolas Lohrstorfer               Raymond  MS           110    10   M       1  0-19               41:59.5     13:33/M 
      3    Diana Lohrstorfer                 Raymond  MS           111    12   F       1  0-19               42:00.5     13:33/M 
      4    Lawanda Winn                      Jackson  MS            13    54   F       1 50-59               42:06.1     13:35/M 
      5    Leah Brewer                       Leakesville  MS        93    43   F       1 40-49               42:07.2     13:35/M 
      6    Sandra Harvison                   Hattiesburg  MS        43    58   F       2 50-59               43:48.5     14:08/M 
      7    Mary Lohrstorfer                  Raymond  MS           108    47   F       2 40-49               44:24.5     14:19/M 
      8    Deanna Gardner                    Petal  MS              19    38   F       1 30-39               48:04.2     15:30/M 
      9    Amber Edwards                     Moselle  MS            83    33   F       2 30-39               51:56.5     16:45/M 
     10    Jimmy Edwards                     Moselle  MS            82    36   M       1 30-39               51:57.7     16:45/M 
     11    Will Harrison                     Laurel  MS             90    11   M       2  0-19               54:21.2     17:32/M 
     12    Amanda Lee                        West Monroe  LA        36    27   F       1 20-29               56:18.8     18:10/M 
     13    Kimberly McDaniel                 West Monroe  LA        28    28   F       2 20-29               56:19.8     18:10/M 
     14    Melissa Harrison                  Laurel  MS             89    40   F       3 40-49               57:49.4     18:39/M 
     15    Shelby Loper                      Hattiesburg  MS       105     7   F       2  0-19             1:01:09.6     19:44/M 
     16    Eliisah Loper                     Hattiesburg  MS       104    33   M       2 30-39             1:01:11.6     19:44/M 
     17    Raine Harrison                    Laurel  MS             91     9   F       3  0-19             1:10:27.0     22:44/M 
     18    Seinna McDonald                   Ellisville  MS         63    13   F       4  0-19             1:11:28.2     23:03/M 



One 27 Summer Run

Age Group Results
July 28, 2012

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Makenzie Walters                  Laurel  MS             73   13       23        28:10.7      9:05/M 
       2    Myles Walters                     Laurel  MS             74    8       53        32:51.6     10:36/M 
       3    Noah Holifield                    Laurel  MS             80   11       96        54:20.2     17:32/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Virginia Mullins                  Mendenhall  MS         56   13       86        40:52.7     13:11/M 
       2    Jessica Holifield                 Laurel  MS             81    8       98      1:11:06.4     22:56/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    David Callen                      Laurel  MS            129   17        5        20:48.4      6:43/M 
       2    Stan Green                        Laurel  MS             22   17       21        28:05.8      9:04/M 
       3    Benjamin Holifield                Laurel  MS             79   16       22        28:06.1      9:04/M 
       4    Trey Tisdale                      Ellisville  MS         58   17       25        28:18.5      9:08/M 
       5    Mason Walters                     Laurel  MS             72   16       34        29:20.6      9:28/M 
       6    Ben Gordon                        Laurel  MS             48   15       61        34:26.9     11:06/M 
       7    Kolby Shepherd                    Laurel  MS             69   18       72        37:15.8     12:01/M 
       8    Damon Harvison                    Hattiesburg  MS        44   15       76        38:42.9     12:29/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Amanda Sharp                      Brandon  MS            97   18       19        26:53.5      8:40/M 
       2    Katie Henderson                   Laurel  MS             78   17       24        28:12.2      9:06/M 
       3    Marisa Pasquale                   Petal  MS              41   19       26        28:19.9      9:08/M 
       4    Kelly Henderson                   Laurel  MS             77   19       36        29:46.0      9:36/M 
       5    Lauren Little                     McComb  MS            133   18       73        37:36.3     12:08/M 
       6    Courtney Walling                  Florence  MS           42   17       92        44:29.9     14:21/M 
       7    Erin Brady                        Ovett  MS              54   18       97      1:11:03.1     22:55/M 
       8    Demy Freeman                      Ellisville  MS         51   16       99      1:11:35.2     23:05/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Daniel Steedham                   Hattiesburg  MS       126   24       38        29:52.6      9:38/M 
       2    Matthew Tucker                    Laurel  MS              2   20       94        48:54.8     15:46/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bethany Bynum                     Petal  MS              57   23       40        30:28.8      9:50/M 
       2    Wynn Brewer                       Leakesville  MS        94   20       46        31:47.5     10:15/M 
       3    Elizabeth Williams                Laurel  MS             92   21       64        35:52.0     11:34/M 
       4    Christian Culpepper               Hattiesburg  MS        67   21       74        38:11.7     12:19/M 
       5    Alison Rudolph                    Laurel  MS              1   20       93        48:54.1     15:46/M
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Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cody Wallace                      Raymond  MS            11   28        4        20:36.6      6:39/M 
       2    Adam Newsom                       Hattiesburg  MS        62   26       10        23:55.8      7:43/M 
       3    Martin Hankins                    Purvis  MS             99   27       17        26:48.4      8:39/M 
       4    Aaron Ryals                       Hattiesburg  MS       125   29       45        31:23.3     10:07/M 
       5    Miles Hinton                      Hattiesburg  MS        33   26       50        32:24.8     10:27/M 
       6    Richard Jackson                   Vicksburg  MS          49   28       70        36:46.5     11:52/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bethany Wallace                   Raymond  MS            12   29       39        30:12.7      9:45/M 
       2    Amber Windham                     Hattiesburg  MS       121   25       41        30:34.6      9:52/M 
       3    Katie Abercrombie                 Seminary  MS            6   25       44        31:09.2     10:03/M 
       4    Michaela Pederson                 Magee  MS             127   25       47        31:59.7     10:19/M 
       5    Samantha McCain                   Hattiesburg  MS        61   25       48        32:09.8     10:22/M 
       6    Kayla Hankins                     Purvis  MS            100   25       56        33:09.1     10:42/M 
       7    Kelly Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS          50   28       69        36:45.0     11:51/M 
       8    Bridgette Kimbrell                Jackson  MS            14   27       71        37:11.2     12:00/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Clint Lambert                     Hattiesburg  MS       132   34        2        19:53.1      6:25/M 
       2    Jacob Feagans                     Hattiesburg  MS        60   34        3        20:23.5      6:35/M 
       3    Douglas Clark                     Sumrall  MS            29   30        7        22:35.9      7:17/M 
       4    Daniel Bartran                    Hattiesburg  MS       101   32       11        23:56.9      7:43/M 
       5    Scott Tyson                       Petal  MS              52   31       12        25:06.9      8:06/M 
       6    Rod Lawson                        Laurel  MS            117   32       20        27:33.6      8:53/M 
       7    Brain Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS        39   32       28        28:38.3      9:14/M 
       8    Russell Palmer                    Petal  MS               8   32       51        32:28.9     10:28/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Amy Palmer                        Petal  MS               9   31       16        26:28.5      8:32/M 
       2    Christina Bellino                 Hattiesburg  MS        38   30       27        28:37.0      9:14/M 
       3    Lindsay Skipper                   Petal  MS              59   32       35        29:30.3      9:31/M 
       4    KeithAnn Carter                   Hattiesburg  MS        86   31       42        30:38.2      9:53/M 
       5    LaDona Tyson                      Petal  MS              53   30       59        33:32.9     10:49/M 
       6    Phyllis Cook                      Purvis  MS             32   34       62        34:28.7     11:07/M 
       7    Megan Williamson                  Sumrall  MS            35   31       68        36:39.7     11:49/M 
       8    Raye Ann Harvison                 Hattiesburg  MS        25   34       79        39:12.3     12:39/M 
       9    Andrea Cooley                     Picayune  MS           87   31       81        39:33.8     12:45/M 
      10    Leanna Lawson                     Laurel  MS            118   30       84        40:16.0     12:59/M 
      11    Krisan Parish                     Hattiesburg  MS        95   31       95        51:02.3     16:28/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jennifer Patterson                Ellisville  MS        120   35        8        22:39.5      7:18/M 
       2    Penny Smith                       Leakesville  MS        21   35       18        26:52.3      8:40/M 
       3    Shara Walters                     Ovett  MS             124   35       66        36:27.7     11:45/M 
       4    Cristie Webb                      Laurel  MS              5   38       82        39:57.2     12:53/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jimmy Gardner                     Petal  MS              20   41        9        23:18.5      7:31/M 
       2    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS         88   41       13        26:06.8      8:25/M 
       3    Glenn Lucas                       Petal  MS             130   41       30        28:51.9      9:18/M 
       4    Stacy Sharp                       Brandon  MS            96   44       33        29:20.1      9:28/M 
       5    Mike Pasquale                     Petal  MS              40   43       52        32:41.4     10:33/M 
       6    Hogie Delk                        Hattiesburg  MS        66   43       75        38:12.5     12:19/M 
       7    Scottie Walters                   Laurel  MS             70   41       78        39:10.0     12:38/M

Female 40 to 44



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alicia Gieger                     Laurel  MS             64   43       31        28:59.8      9:21/M 
       2    Rebecca Yarnell                   Laurel  MS             15   43       55        33:01.4     10:39/M 
       3    Tommie Walters                    Laurel  MS             71   40       60        34:04.3     10:59/M 
       4    Rita West                         Ovett  MS             123   42       65        36:26.6     11:45/M 
       5    Donna Holloway                    Petal  MS              31   41       67        36:37.0     11:49/M 
       6    Kristie Shepherd                  Laurel  MS             68   42       87        41:27.7     13:22/M 
       7    Lisa Sanders                      Ellisville  MS          3   43       90        42:54.4     13:50/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ron Mason                         Lucedale  MS          112   47        6        22:19.5      7:12/M 
       2    Chris Lohrstorfer                 Raymond  MS           109   48       14        26:16.4      8:28/M 
       3    Doug Vaughn                       Atmore  AL            131   46       54        32:56.2     10:37/M 
       4    Bo Gieger                         Laurel  MS             65   45       57        33:09.5     10:42/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Michelle Henderson                Laurel  MS             76   47       58        33:12.1     10:43/M 
       2    Sonya Kelley                      Laurel  MS            106   49       63        35:19.3     11:24/M 
       3    Tammie Flowers                    Ellisville  MS         84   47       80        39:32.5     12:45/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Neil Solomon                      Hattiesburg  MS        45   53        1        19:08.3      6:10/M 
       2    Jimmy Holcomb                     Leakesville  MS        37   53       37        29:50.8      9:37/M 
       3    Tommy Flowers                     Ellisville  MS         85   51       77        38:50.9     12:32/M 
       4    David Rudolph                     Laurel  MS            128   54       83        40:10.8     12:57/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nan Fulmer                        Richton  MS           103   50       43        31:07.9     10:02/M 
       2    Elizabeth Lott                    Purvis  MS              7   54       85        40:34.6     13:05/M 
       3    Lisa Reid                         Bogue Chitto  MS       10   54       91        44:14.1     14:16/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ivan Warren                       Perkinston  MS        107   55       32        29:14.0      9:26/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Elizabeth Freeman                 Richton  MS           113   59       15        26:19.8      8:29/M 
       2    Diane Patterson                   Seminary  MS          122   58       49        32:17.6     10:25/M 
       3    Marilyn Cantrell                  Ellisville  MS         98   59       89        42:54.2     13:50/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ronnie Freeman                    Richton  MS           114   60       29        28:45.2      9:16/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bonnie Hinton                     Petal  MS             119   60       88        42:20.5     13:39/M

Walk

Male 19 and under



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nicolas Lohrstorfer               Raymond  MS           110   10        2        41:59.5     13:33/M 
       2    Will Harrison                     Laurel  MS             90   11       11        54:21.2     17:32/M

Female 19 and under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Diana Lohrstorfer                 Raymond  MS           111   12        3        42:00.5     13:33/M 
       2    Shelby Loper                      Hattiesburg  MS       105    7       15      1:01:09.6     19:44/M 
       3    Raine Harrison                    Laurel  MS             91    9       17      1:10:27.0     22:44/M 
       4    Seinna McDonald                   Ellisville  MS         63   13       18      1:11:28.2     23:03/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Amanda Lee                        West Monroe  LA        36   27       12        56:18.8     18:10/M 
       2    Kimberly McDaniel                 West Monroe  LA        28   28       13        56:19.8     18:10/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jimmy Edwards                     Moselle  MS            82   36       10        51:57.7     16:45/M 
       2    Eliisah Loper                     Hattiesburg  MS       104   33       16      1:01:11.6     19:44/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Deanna Gardner                    Petal  MS              19   38        8        48:04.2     15:30/M 
       2    Amber Edwards                     Moselle  MS            83   33        9        51:56.5     16:45/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Leah Brewer                       Leakesville  MS        93   43        5        42:07.2     13:35/M 
       2    Mary Lohrstorfer                  Raymond  MS           108   47        7        44:24.5     14:19/M 
       3    Melissa Harrison                  Laurel  MS             89   40       14        57:49.4     18:39/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lawanda Winn                      Jackson  MS            13   54        4        42:06.1     13:35/M 
       2    Sandra Harvison                   Hattiesburg  MS        43   58        6        43:48.5     14:08/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           102   67        1        36:00.6     11:37/M 



One 27 Summer Run

Overall Finish List
July 28, 2012
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1 Mile Kid's Run
                                                                                                 
 
  
 
Overall Results 
                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brayden Clarke                                           30    4       1         10:13.3      
       2    Kaylee Cooley                                           115    8       2         10:52.5 
       3    Lauren Yarnell                                           18    8       3         12:40.8      
       4    Daniel Yarnell                                           17   12       4         15:12.4 
       5    Emilee Cooley                                           116    6       5         16:11.4       
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